
SEASONAL ADD ON

LAVENDER PEACH

+ 1.50

N/A rum, molasses, balsamic vinegar, and a lil lime

our favorite flavors combined

coconut, lychee, and cardamom

floral lavender and sweet peach

COCONUT LYCHEE

ORANGE, CINNAMON, VANILLA

RUM & BALSAMIC

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
MACCHIATO
CORTADO
CAPPUCCINO
POUR OVER

4.00
4.00
5.25
5.25
5.50

MP

16oz12oz8oz

3.50
5.50
5.00
5.00
3.75
4.00

4.00
6.00
5.50
5.50
4.00

4.50
6.50
6.00
6.00
4.25

ALT OR ADD ON
OAT MILK
DECAF
MOCHA
VANILLA
EXTRA SHOT
DRIP REFILL

+ 0.00
+ 0.00
+ 0.75
+ 0.75
+ 2.00
+ 1.50

DRIP COFFEE
LATTE
MATCHA
CHAI
HOT CHOCOLATE
LOOSE LEAF TEAS

FROM TRUE TEA™

FROM SOUL CHAI™

[all vegan]

SPECIAL 6.00

sweet, refreshing, and complex
PINEAPPLE ANISE ESPRESSO TONIC


